SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 797 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

P.AMBUJAKSHY AMMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.KRISHNA PILLAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/01/2010

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.K. Sasi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv. Mr. P.V. Vinod, Adv. Mr. Sindhu T.P., adv. Mr. P.V. Dinesh ,Adv P.S.Sudheer ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Appellant has already wfiled statement of case.

Respondents to file statement of case within four

www.ecourtsindia.com

List again on 24.2.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA) Registrar

rd