SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 797/2008

P.AMBUJAKSHY AMMA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K.KRISHNA PILLAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/10/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Charudatta Mohindrakar, Adv.

Mr. C. K. Sasi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. S. Sudheer, Adv.

Mr. P. V. Dinesh, Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Affidavit of service for the chamber summons qua the legal representatives of the deceased respondent No.2 has yet not been filed. The Ld. Counsel for the appellant has requested four weeks' time for the same. Be filed, as assured.

List again on 17.11.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar